Metro Ethernet Switches
DGS-1210 Series
The DGS-1210 Series Metro Ethernet Switches are a range of switches designed to provide
increased Power over Ethernet (PoE) output, a range of physical interface types, multiple
management interfaces, and advanced Layer 2 features. With all of these features combined,
the DGS-1210 Series provides a cost-efficient and flexible solution for expanding any business
network.
Seamless Integration

©2020 D-Link Corporation. All rights reserved. E&OE.
DGS-1210 Series Metro Ethernet Switches
Order Information
Part Number Description
DGS-1210-10 8-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T + 2-Port 100/1000 Mbps SFP Ports Metro Ethernet Switch
DGS-1210-10P 8-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE + 2-Port 100/1000 Mbps SFP Ports Metro Ethernet Switch
DGS-1210-10MP 8-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE + 2-Port 100/1000 Mbps SFP Ports Metro Ethernet Switch
DGS-1210-20 16-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T+ 4-Port 100/1000 Mbps GbE/SFP Combo Ports Metro Ethernet Switch
DGS-1210-26 24-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T + 2-Port 100/1000 Mbps GbE/SFP Ports Metro Ethernet Switch
DGS-1210-28 24-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T + 4-Port 100/1000 Mbps GbE/SFP Combo Ports Metro Ethernet Switch
DGS-1210-28P 24-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE + 4-Port 100/1000 Mbps GbE/SFP Combo Ports Metro Ethernet Switch
DGS-1210-28MP 24-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE + 4-Port 100/1000 Mbps GbE/SFP Combo Ports Metro Ethernet Switch
DGS-1210-52 48-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T + 4-Port 100/1000 Mbps GbE/SFP Combo Ports Metro Ethernet Switch
DGS-1210-52MP 48-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE + 4-Port 100/1000 Mbps GbE/SFP Combo Ports Metro Ethernet Switch
1 All Gigabit Ethernet ports of the DGS-1210 Series hardware version R1 switches support up to 6 kV surge protection.
 Updated 02/04/2020